
Name Country e-mail
Monday
PM1

Tuesday
PM1	&	PM2 Wednsday Thursday

Edmund	Gray IE edmundg@zoho.com P P P
Jostein	Frømyr NO jostein.fromyr@edisys.no P P P
Roy	Wessel DE r.wessel@seeburger.de P P P
Benoit	Marchal FR bmarchal@pinapplesoft.com P
Frederique	Danjon FR P
Yinfon	Zhang CN zhangyf@cnis.gov.cn P P P
Liu	Yin CN liuying@cnis.gov.cn P P
Antonio	Conte EU antonio.conte@ec.europea.eu P P
Harm-Jan	van	Berg NL harmjan@vanberg.net P P
Raffaele	Fantetti IT raffaele.fantetti@mise.gov.it P P
Lance	Thompson US lance.thompson@conex.net P P
Michael	Dill DE dill@gefeg.com P P
Gerhard	Heenskerke NL gerhard.heenskerke@kpnmail.nl P
Carmen	Cicirello UK carmen.cicirello@celeris-group.eu P
Aleksander	Suzonov RU suzonov@nucrf.ru P
Bernd	Bosler DE bernd.boesler@din.de P
Abdlmlnge	Basse SN abasse@dmans.sn P
Karina	Duvinge SE karina.duvinger@gs1.se P P
Jasmine	J.	Chang KR jasmine@nipa.kr P
Remy	Marchand FR remy.marchand@afnet.fr P P
Mitsuru	Ishigaki JP m-ishigaki@jastpro.or.jp P
Marouane	Hassou FR ma.hassou@gmail.com P
Norman	Rose UK nhr@uktf.org.uk P P
Gilber	Brandel FR gilber.brandel@srci.fr P
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Samy	Scemama FR samy.schemama@boostaero.com P P
Andre	Hoddevik NO andre.hoddevik@difi.no p
Philip	J	O'Dwyer pjodwyer@gmail.com P
Peter	Potgieser NL p.g.l.potgieser@gmail.com P


